
Wardha Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Soyabean - Yellow  41.25  4,125.00  4,245.00  3,800.00  4,125.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,200.00  4,600.00 2025-10-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  62.50  6,250.00  6,355.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-10-15

Wheat - Other  25.50  2,550.00  2,585.00  2,500.00  2,550.00 2025-10-14

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  88.00  8,800.00  8,855.00  8,700.00  8,800.00 2025-10-13

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00 2025-08-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  18.80  1,880.00  1,880.00  1,880.00  1,880.00 2025-08-05

Corriander seed - Other  59.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,900.00 2025-06-16

Cotton - Other  70.50  7,050.00  7,100.00  7,000.00  7,050.00 2025-05-16

Onion - Local  11.25  1,125.00  1,500.00  750.00  1,125.00 2023-07-27
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